O~NOO O WN -

NN NDMNMNDDMNMNDMNNAAAAAQAAAAQAQAQAQAAa®
QA ON-_~OCCO0OO~NOOOODWN=—=O

EXHIBITOR
TODD NARAGON
DYAN MURPHY
LA TAYA /KIM PRATO
TRACIE/SHERRY DELING/LA GESSE
RACHEL MASTRANGELO
LA TAYA /KIM PRATO
DAWN GUTH
LA TAYA /KIM PRATO
KAREN ZGONC
RACHEL MASTRANGELO
HANNA MCCLAIN
TRACIE/SHERRY DELING/LA GESSE
BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH
DAWN GUTH
TAMMY/KIRSTEN WHEAT
DAWN GUTH
CHRIS/MATT ZEMNY
JILLIA VIRTUE
DAWN GUTH
CODY TAYLOR

ASHLEY/COLBY/KATHY MAENNER/GEEO

SHANNON RABUN

SHANNON RABUN

JENNIFER POPRAWSKI
TRACIE/SHERRY DELING/LA GESSE
JENNIFER POPRAWSKI

CHELSEA UDELL

Jan - Nov + Conv Open Top Lop
STATE ZONE

IN
PA
BC
Wi
CA
BC
OH
BC
GA
CA
X
Ul
NC
OH
X
OH
CA
OH
OH
NB
X
GA
GA
Mi
Ul
Mi
Wy
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EAR#
N930
KEVIN
BUNROE
B2
RR752
PAPAYA
BMRYLU
BUNJOVI
TZ97
RR103
BOSS
KER
NGOL1
BSWISH
SQUARETOE
BSAMAURI
CC798
B63D
BMUFASSA
EGO
x48
N31
M43
CR350
D50
CR345
512PV

SHOWS
45
45
55
34
32
55
36
55
57
32
33
34
46
36
23
36
36
46
36
14
35
62
62
39
34
39
27

POINTS
2440
2408
2146
1825
1537
1512

878
830
690
684
626
566
561
536
512
512
486
470
464
445
429
418
414
409
404
400
400



